
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

DNF
DNF

Not qualified
DNS

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
3
8
4
9
1
1
5

DNF
DNF

DNS

Class
FP
FP
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
FP
SRF
FP
SRF
GTL
HP
FP
FP
HP

SRF

No.
25
86
29
52
83
79
72
66
17
85
88
06
03
16
3

80
26
49

84

Name
Mark Weber
Randy Wagner
Ken Sellenriek
Ken Tripkos
David Watson
Scott Goolsbey
Frank Stone
Michael Wold Steele
James E. Rishel
Marty Wagner
O.L. Kinney, Jr
John Steflik
Glen Tomlinson
Don Christman
Chris Albin
Ronald Davis
Kent Prather
John Brandberg

Bo Fraser

Memb #
19811
77882
310862
232033
251377
239127
321134
242090
293593
20983
138899
294979
334044
104137
180831
271975
78161
204282

363031

Hometown, ST
St Louis MO
Tulsa OK
Wentzville MO
Topeka KS
Burnsville MN
Prior Lake MN
Leawood KS
Omaha NE
Wichita KS
Tulsa OK
Overland Pk KS
Topeka KS
Marlow OK
Topeka KS
Maryland Hgts
Auburn KS
Wakarusa KS
Eagan MN

Coumbia MO

Reg
STL
NEO
STL
KAN
LOL
LOL
KC
NEB
WIC
NEO
KC
KAN
OKL
KAN
SIL
KAN
KAN
LOL

STL

Make/Model
A.H. Sprite
Mazda Miata
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
Mazda Miata
SRF
Mazda Miata
SRF
Mazda RX7
VW Golf
MGB
MG A
Honda Civic

SRF

Laps
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
15
11

8
7

0

Best Tm
1:46.214
1:46.122
1:44.756
1:44.830
1:45.187
1:45.491
1:45.727
1:44.581
1:45.855
1:47.959
1:46.427
1:45.396
1:49.996
1:52.452
1:46.369
1:47.222
1:45.813
1:57.728

-.---

Best Spd
75.583
75.649
76.635
76.581
76.321
76.101
75.931
76.763
75.840
74.362
75.432
76.170
72.984
71.390
75.473
74.873
75.870
68.191

-

Total Tm
37:37.525
37:38.105
37:48.636
37:52.644
37:53.053
37:54.998
37:58.040
38:08.071
38:19.374
38:27.262
38:36.168
35:47.233
37:44.245
39:10.780
27:05.795
20:06.779
14:33.505
14:01.381

-.---

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:46.369) for HP by Chris Albin.
Provisional Race Time 3:25
Final Race Time 4:10

Printed: 8/17/2008 4:10:17 PM

Chief of T&S: Candy Gerber

Sanction #08-N-238-S

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MVRG Race Group

Margin of Victory

+0.580

Avg. Speed

74.678

Best Lap Tm

1:44.581

Best Spd

76.763

Best Lap by

[66] Michael Wold Steele

MVRG Fun in the Sun National

4 GTL FP GP HP SRF

Race - Final

Race (21 Laps)

Mid-America Mtplx 2.230 Miles

8/17/2008 02:55 PM

Des Moines Valley and
Nebraska Regions

Thank you for coming!
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